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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Sebastian Kane9003
483228 Metropolitan

12.500 10.500 12.70013.400 12.50012.000 73.600
1 4 1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Eric Markov9004
531266 Metropolitan

11.400 10.100 11.10012.300 11.60012.600 69.100
10 6 2T 4T 1 3T 2 

2 

Kyle Bender9001
445626 Metropolitan

12.100 10.300 11.10011.600 11.60011.900 68.600
3 5 5 4T 6 3T 3 

3 

Mannuel Hilario9002
572909 Metropolitan

11.800 10.700 11.10011.300 11.00011.100 67.000
5T 2T 7 4T 9T 6 4 

4 

Luke Tully9012
530114 Westside

11.800 7.600 11.20011.500 11.50012.100 65.700
5T 11 6 2T 4 5 5 

5 

Nathaniel Davis9010
468923 VEGA

12.300 9.000 11.20010.700 10.60011.100 64.900
2 7 8T 2T 9T 7 6 

6 

Drew Allen1001
479860 Cascade Elite

12.000 7.900 10.70010.700 9.60010.800 61.700
4 10 8T 10 12 10 7 

7 

Jonah Tongco9009
591502 Metropolitan

11.500 8.800 10.8008.800 10.30011.300 61.500
9 9 12 9 8 8 8 

8 

Hunter Smith9006
478572 Metropolitan

11.600 8.900 10.6009.800 8.30011.800 61.000
7T 8 11 11 7 11 9 

9 

Alan Sovrebov9007
472154 Metropolitan

11.600 0.000 11.10012.300 12.30010.900 58.200
7T 12 2T 4T 11 2 10 

10 

Cole Shelly9005
434301 Metropolitan

0.000 11.100 11.10011.900 __.___12.500 46.600
11T 1 4 4T 2 12 11 

11 

Bradley Stroud9008
654195 Metropolitan

0.000 10.700 0.00010.100 10.20012.200 43.200
11T 2T 10 12 3 9 12 

12 
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